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SIR BRANCH 160 – LAKE TAHOE 

 
MONTHLY MEETING & EVENT SCHEDULE – 2026 

 
 

Our meetings are normally on the 4th Monday of each month, except for months with 
certain holidays.  Special events in September and December replace the regular meeting. 
 

Regular monthly meetings are held at Casino Fandango, 3800 S. Carson St., Carson City.  
The location and other details for special events will be announced in the newsletter. 
 
2026 fees:  breakfast meetings $21, lunch meetings $25.  Also, there is a one-time State 
SIR assessment of $12 (waived for new members in the year that they join).  
 
 

Schedule for 2026 
 

JANUARY:  (4th Monday)  Jan 26  Lunch Meeting (11:00 am) 
 
FEBRUARY:  (4th Monday)  Feb 23  Lunch Meeting (11:00 am) 
 
MARCH:  (4th Monday)  Mar 23  Lunch Meeting (11:00 am) 
 
APRIL:   (4th Monday)  Apr 27  Lunch Meeting (11:00 am) 
 
MAY:   (3rd Monday)  May 18 Breakfast Meeting (9:30 am) 
 
JUNE:   (4th Monday)  Jun 22  Breakfast Meeting (9:30 am) 
 
JULY:   (4th Monday)  Jul 27  Breakfast Meeting (9:30 am) 
 
AUGUST:  (4th Monday)  Aug 24  Breakfast Meeting (9:30 am) 
 
SEPTEMBER:  (4th Monday)  Sep 28  Annual Picnic  
 
OCTOBER:  (4th Monday)  Oct 26  Lunch Meeting (11:00 am) 
 
NOVEMBER:  (3rd Monday)  Nov 16  Lunch Meeting (11:00 am) 
 
DECEMBER:  (2nd Monday)  Dec 14 Christmas Party 

 
 


